

City of Fresno

2600 Fresno Street Fresno, CA 93721 www.fresno.gov

Legislation Details

File #: ID 22-1467 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Action Item Status: Adopted as Amended

File created: 9/15/2022 In control: City Council
On agenda: 9/29/2022 Final action: 9/29/2022

Title: Actions related to One Fresno Housing Strategy:

1. ***RESOLUTION - Create a Voucher Incentive Program (Subject to Mayor's Veto)

***RESOLUTION - Create a Rent Stabilization Program (Subject to Mayor's Veto)
 ***RESOLUTION - Fund the Central California Land Trust (Subject to Mayor's Veto)

***RESOLUTION - Fund the Fresno Mixed-Income Neighborhood Trust (Subject to Mayor's Veto)
 ***RESOLUTION - Allocate American Rescue Plan Funding to the City of Fresno Local Housing

Trust Fund (Subject to Mayor's Veto)

6. ***RESOLUTION - Fund the Fresno City College Tiny Home Construction Partnership (Subject to

Mayor's Veto)

7. ***RESOLUTION - Acknowledge the Continuance of the Eviction Protection Program (Subject to

Mayor's Veto)

Sponsors: Office of Mayor & City Manager

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution - Create a Voucher Incentive Program, 2. Resolution - Create a Rent Stabilization

Program, 3. Resolution - Fund the Central California Land Trust, 4. Resolution - Fund the Fresno Mixed-Income Neighborhood Trust, 5. Resolution - Allocate American Rescue Plan Funding to the City of Fresno Local Housing Trust Fund, 6. Resolution - Fund the Fresno City College Tiny Home Construction Partnership, 7. Resolution - Acknowledge the Continuance of the Eviction Protection

Program

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/29/2022	1	City Council	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass